Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
M.SC. MATHS SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college PG.No.: 1
(Statement No. 0)

College Name Whole | Part Total

004 - SHRI U.P. ARTS, SMT. M.G. PANCHAL SCIENCE & V.L. SHAH COMMERCE COLLEGE, PILVAI - PII 35 4 39

015 - MUNICIPAL ARTS & URBAN SCIENCE COLLEGE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA 33 2 35

019 - PRAMUKH SWAMI SCIENCE & H.D. PATEL ARTS COLLEGE, KADI - KADI 5 0 5

062 - DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS, PATAN - PATAN 83 16 99
Total 178

Print Date: Tuesday, March 19, 20:
Print Time: 12:57:24PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
M.SC. MATHS SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

Statement Showing center wise seat number PG. No. : 1

(Statement No. 1)

Seat No

Center Name From To Total
12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN. 818 852 35
16 - PILVAI 853 891 39
76 - HNGU CAMP. PTN 892 990 99
93 - PRAMUKH KADI 991 995 5

Total 178
Print Date: Tuesday, March 19, 20: Printed By : NEEL

Print Time: 12:57:39PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
M.SC. MATHS SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG. No.: 1
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN.
WHOLE
0678QX50 - MATHE. / FUN. ANALY. / FIE. THEOR. / OPE. RESEA. / MAT. MONEY. / INT. TRANS 818 - 850 33
PART
0678RX50 - MATHE. / FUN. ANALY. / FIE. THEOR. / MAT. MONEY. / ADV. OPERA. RESEA. / INT. TRANS | 851 - 852 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN. IS : 35
16 - PILVAI
WHOLE
0678SX50 - MATHE. / FUN. ANALY. / FIE. THEOR. / STA. METHO. / MAT. MONEY. / INT. TRANS 853 - 882 30
06780000 - MATHE. / FUN. ANALY. / FIE. THEOR. / BOO. REVIE. & PRO. WORK 883 - 887 5
PART
0678RX50 - MATHE. / FUN. ANALY. / FIE. THEOR. / MAT. MONEY. / ADV. OPERA. RESEA. / INT. TRANS | 888 - 890 3
06780000 - MATHE. / FUN. ANALY. / FIE. THEOR. / BOO. REVIE. & PRO. WORK 891 - 891 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 16 - PILVAI IS : 39
76 - HNGU CAMP. PTN
WHOLE
0678QX50 - MATHE. / FUN. ANALY. / FIE. THEOR. / OPE. RESEA. / MAT. MONEY. / INT. TRANS 892 - 964 73
06780000 - MATHE. / FUN. ANALY. / FIE. THEOR. / BOO. REVIE. & PRO. WORK 965 - 974 10
PART
0678QS50 - MATHE. / FUN. ANALY. / FIE. THEOR. / STA. METHO. / OPE. RESEA. / INT. TRANS 975 - 975 1
0678QX50 - MATHE. / FUN. ANALY. / FIE. THEOR. / OPE. RESEA. / MAT. MONEY. / INT. TRANS 976 - 989 14
06780000 - MATHE. / FUN. ANALY. / FIE. THEOR. / BOO. REVIE. & PRO. WORK 990 - 990 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 76 - HNGU CAMP. PTN IS : 99
93 - PRAMUKH KADI
WHOLE
0678QW5Z - MATHE. / FUN. ANALY. / FIE. THEOR. / OPE. RESEA. / MAT. MONEY. / INT. TRANS 991 - 995 5
TOTAL STUDENT IN 93 - PRAMUKH KADI IS : 5
GRAND TOTAL : 178
Print Date: 19-March-2019 Printed By : NEEL

Print Time: 12:57:44PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
M.SC. MATHS SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject
(Statement No. 3)

PG. 1

Subject :  CC.Mathematics : Mathematics

818 - 887, 892 - 983, 985 - 995

Total No. of Students 173

Subject : CC . Functional Analysis-Il : Functional Analysis-II|

818 - 850, 853 - 887, 892 - 974, 991 - 995

Total No. of Students 156

Subject : CC . Book Reviews & Project Work : Book Reviews & Project Work

883 - 887, 965 - 974, 983

Total No. of Students 16

Subject :  CC. Field Theory : Field Theory

818 - 850, 853 - 974, 984, 991 - 995

Total No. of Students 161

Subject : SE . Statistical Methods : Statistical Methods

853 - 882

Total No. of Students 30

Subject : SE . Operations Research : Operations Research

818 - 850, 892 - 964, 980, 984, 991 - 995

Total No. of Students 113

Print Date: Tuesday, March 19, 2019
Print Time: 12:57:53PM

Printed By : NEEL




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
M.SC. MATHS SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject
(Statement No. 3)

PG. 2

Subject :  SE.MATHEMATICAL MONEY : MATHEMATICAL MONEY

818 - 850, 853 - 882, 892 - 964, 991 - 995

Total No. of Students 141

Subject : CBT . Integral Transforms : Integral Transforms

818 - 851, 853 - 882, 892 - 964, 991 - 995

Total No. of Students 142

Print Date: Tuesday, March 19, 2019
Print Time: 12:57:53PM

Printed By : NEEL




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

M.SC. MATHS SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

PG. No.
Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subjects In Each Center
(Statement No. 4)
CC - CC - Field CC - Functional [CC - Book SE - SE - Statistical |SE - Operations |CBT - Integral
Center Code Exam Date
c Mathematics :  Theory : Field /Analysis-l : Reviews & MATHEMATICA Methods : Research : Transforms :
enter Name Paper Name i X . L. .
Mathematics Theory Functional Project Work: L MONEY : Statistical Operations Integral
Analysis-l Book Reviews = MATHEMATICA Methods Research Transforms
& Project Work [L MONEY
12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN. 35 33 33 0 33 0 33 34
16 - PILVAI 35 39 35 5 30 30 0 30
76 - HNGU CAMP. PTN 98 84 83 11 73 0 75 73
93 - PRAMUKH KADI 5 5 5 0 5 0 5 5
Total 173 161 156 16 141 30 113 142
9 8 8 2 7 1 6 7

3/19/2019



Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
M.SC. MATHS SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

Statement Showing Seat Nos. of Candidates who have claimed exemption PG. No. 1
(Statement No. 5)

Subject : CC. Mathematics
888 - 891, 984

Total No. of Students 5

Subject :  CC. Functional Analysis-II
851 - 852, 888 - 891, 975 -990

Total No. of Students 22

Subject : CC. Book Reviews & Project Work
891, 976 - 977, 979, 981, 984 - 985, 987 - 990

Total No. of Students 11

Subject : CC. Field Theory
851 - 852, 888 - 891, 975 -983, 985 - 990

Total No. of Students 21

Subject :  SE. Statistical Methods
975

Total No. of Students 1

Subject :  SE. Operations Research
975 - 979, 981 - 983, 985 - 989

Total No. of Students 13

Subject : SE. MATHEMATICAL MONEY
851 - 852, 888 - 890, 976 - 989

Total No. of Students 19

Subject :  CBT. Integral Transforms
852, 888 - 890, 975, 978, 980, 982, 984, 986

Total No. of Students 10

Print Date: Tuesday, March 19, 2019 Printed By : NEEL
Print Time: 12:58:05PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

M.SC. MATHS SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019
Statement Showing No. Students Center Wise Apperaring in each college PG. No.: 1
(Statement No. 6)

Center Name College Name Whole | Part Total

12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN. 015 - MUNICIPAL ARTS & URBAN SCIENCE COLLEGE, 33 2 35
MEHSANA

16 - PILVAI 004 - SHRI U.P. ARTS, SMT. M.G. PANCHAL SCIENCE & 35 4 39
V.L. SHAH COMMERCE COLLEGE, PILVAI

76 - HNGU CAMP. PTN 062 - DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS, PATAN 83 16 99

93 - PRAMUKH KADI 019 - PRAMUKH SWAMI SCIENCE & H.D. PATEL ARTS 5 0 5

COLLEGE, KADI

Total 178

Print Date: Tuesday, March 19, 20:
Print Time: 12:58:09PM




